CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

CENOVUS ENERGY INC.
ISIN: CA15135U1093

Overview

2024/08/13 22:17:46

WKN:

Price

26.24 CAD

Difference (2] 0.50% (0.13)
General attributes
ISIN CA15135U1093
Symbol CVE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,503 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

26.23 CAD (500)
26.28 CAD (200)
26.03 CAD
26.28 CAD
25.90 CAD
26.11 CAD
26.130765 CAD
4,680,285
122,299,425.34
10,574

293,900
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA15135U1093&ID_NOTATION=31510443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4b367775a057e15be0e4e9284034077bc5dc13c4d044a4401a85c7e99d0211b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=489b49e575d2bad64&time=1723676679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e02aa138dc9c3f6ec9a57086b3c3b187f1dea4837a94723d95d76fc1ef5ad604&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1af5ad0cb8f6ad196&time=1723676679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ce6cf9352ac7cdce8613d3b1eca2a2ca3b84475b4aedd176db4900157bc0c5c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1be13d9b11a072760&time=1723676679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aff5fab8cb8b89c3275f71e3b0b12ddd4fd5869d6d9a9f2666b4620475f66dd8&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2555df28975b25a3c&time=1723676679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aade8e07be6161c6e65666a3c44d118527612e9266d07f3224f211937d331e4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=401d400fe6c6e0e4a&time=1723676679&tool=RSC

CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/08/13 22:17:46

Price
26.24 CAD

Difference

(] 0.50% (0.13)

General attributes

ISIN CA15135U1093
Symbol CVE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,503 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 26.23 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 26.28 CAD (200)
Open 26.03 CAD
High 26.28 CAD
Low 25.90 CAD
Close (prev. day) 26.11 CAD
VWAP 26.130765 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,680,285
Trading volume 122,299,425.34
Number of trades 10,574
Last size 293,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.22% -1.35% +155.00%
Perf (abs.) +4.23 -0.36  +15.95
Beta 1.51 1.27 1.87
Volatility = 27.95 27.25 38.98

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
13
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/08/
13
NYSE 2024/08/
13
Munich 2024/08/

Time

22:26

22:17

20:50

22:00

08:00

25.47 CAD (4,391,678
26.79 CAD (3,977,751
27.33 CAD (5,363,010
25.64 CAD (5,150,636
29.96 CAD (2024/04/11
19.82 CAD (2024/01/18
29.96 CAD (2024/04/11
19.82 CAD (2024/01/18

Nt NP NN NN

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17.412 EUR 0.05 9

26.24 CAD 122.30 10,574

17.302 EUR 0.00 6

19.15USD 116.04 28,431

1719 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31510443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47986327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43158864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32262284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256705

CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/08/ 08:03 17.19 EUR 0.00
13

2024/08/ 08:10 17.172 EUR 0.00
13

2024/08/ 20:22 17.35 EUR 0.00
13

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32211674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32231325

CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

cenovus

E

Contact Details

CENOVUS ENERGY INC.

225-6th Avenue SW, Suite 4100 - T2P 1N2

Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-766-2000

Fax: +1-403-766-7600

E-mail: questions&comments@cenovus.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jonathan
McKenzie
Andrew Dahlin
Drew
Zieglgansberger
Gary Molnar
Jeff Hart

Kam Sandhar
Keith Chiasson
Norrie Ramsay

Rhona DelFrari

Susan Anderson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexander Chairman of Supervisory

Pourbaix Board

Claude Member of Supervisory

Mongeau Board

Eva Lee Kwok  Member of Supervisory
Board

Frank Sixt Member of Supervisory
Board

James Girgulis  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jane Kinney Member of Supervisory
Board

Keith Casey Member of Supervisory
Board

Melanie Little Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Crothers Board

Rhonda Zygocki Member of Supervisory
Board

Richard Member of Supervisory
Marcogliese Board

Stephen Bradley Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:questions&comments@cenovus.com
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